
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00149

08/05/2
020

A KANSAS 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

TWO RIVERS CONSUMER 
vs. JOHNSON, JERORD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00526

08/05/2
020

A KANSAS 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

TWO RIVERS CONSUMER 
vs. HUSTER, WILLIAM 
ROLLIN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00150

08/05/2
020

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY vs. LAWSON, 
KEVIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

AND Defendant
KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE 
vs. OKLAHOMA STATE 
BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

BLACKWELL 
POLICE Defendant

KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE 
vs. OKLAHOMA STATE 
BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00149

08/05/2
020

COOPERATIVE 
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

TWO RIVERS CONSUMER 
vs. JOHNSON, JERORD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00526

08/05/2
020

COOPERATIVE 
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

TWO RIVERS CONSUMER 
vs. HUSTER, WILLIAM 
ROLLIN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

COURT CLERK Defendant
KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE 
vs. OKLAHOMA STATE 
BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

DEPARTMENT Defendant
KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE 
vs. OKLAHOMA STATE 
BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE 
vs. OKLAHOMA STATE 
BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY Defendant

KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE 
vs. OKLAHOMA STATE 
BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00528

08/05/2
020

DYW 88 LLC Plaintiff
DYW 88 LLC vs. JACOB, 
ROLAND

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00059

08/05/2
020

EHLER, RACHEL LYNN Plaintiff
EHLER, RACHEL LYNN vs. 
HARVEY, JORDAN LUCAS-
HUNTER

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00059

08/05/2
020

HARVEY, JORDAN LUCAS-
HUNTER Defendant

EHLER, RACHEL LYNN vs. 
HARVEY, JORDAN LUCAS-
HUNTER

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

HERMANSON, 
BRIAN Defendant

KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE 
vs. OKLAHOMA STATE 
BUREAU OF
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00526

08/05/2
020

HUSTER, WILLIAM 
ROLLIN Defendant

TWO RIVERS 
CONSUMER vs. 
HUSTER, WILLIAM 
ROLLIN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

INVESTIGATION Defendant
KIRBY, ZACHARY 
WADE vs. OKLAHOMA
STATE BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00528

08/05/2
020

JACOB, ROLAND Defendant
DYW 88 LLC vs. 
JACOB, ROLAND

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00149

08/05/2
020

JOHNSON, JERORD Defendant
TWO RIVERS 
CONSUMER vs. 
JOHNSON, JERORD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00112

08/05/2
020

JONES, MEGAEN FAITH Person

2

SHARP, MARK 
CHARLES and JONES, 
MEGAEN FAITH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

KAY COUNTY Defendant
KIRBY, ZACHARY 
WADE vs. OKLAHOMA
STATE BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

KELLY, STEVE Defendant
KIRBY, ZACHARY 
WADE vs. OKLAHOMA
STATE BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

KIRBY, ZACHARY 
WADE Plaintiff

KIRBY, ZACHARY 
WADE vs. OKLAHOMA
STATE BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00150

08/05/2
020

LAWSON, KEVIN Defendant
ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY vs. 
LAWSON, KEVIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

OKLAHOMA HIGHWAY 
PATROL Defendant

KIRBY, ZACHARY 
WADE vs. OKLAHOMA
STATE BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF Defendant

KIRBY, ZACHARY 
WADE vs. OKLAHOMA
STATE BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00308

08/05/2
020

PATTON, JASON 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. PATTON, JASON 
DALE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00527

08/05/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
WATKINS, VELDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00151

08/05/2
020

RICHARD KEATHLY 
LANDSCAPE INC Defendant

T.T&T. OIL CO. INC vs. 
RICHARD KEATHLY 
LANDSCAPE INC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00112

08/05/2
020

SHARP, MARK 
CHARLES Person 1

SHARP, MARK 
CHARLES and JONES, 
MEGAEN FAITH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00050

08/05/2
020

SHERIFFS 
OFFICE Defendant

KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00151

08/05/2
020

T.T&T. OIL CO. 
INC Plaintiff

T.T&T. OIL CO. INC vs. 
RICHARD KEATHLY 
LANDSCAPE INC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00149

08/05/2
020

TWO RIVERS 
CONSUMER Plaintiff

TWO RIVERS CONSUMER vs. 
JOHNSON, JERORD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00526

08/05/2
020

TWO RIVERS 
CONSUMER Plaintiff

TWO RIVERS CONSUMER vs. 
HUSTER, WILLIAM ROLLIN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00527

08/05/2
020

WATKINS, 
VELDA Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
WATKINS, VELDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00528

08/05/2
020

WILSON, 
THOMAS Plaintiff

DYW 88 LLC vs. JACOB, 
ROLAND

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000528
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000528
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000527
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000527
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000526
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000526
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000050
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000050
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

